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VALLÉ PL NR - 1 July 2025 - 30 June 2026

Standard Quad (450cc)

Single

Double

Quad Discovery (1hr)

Rs 3,250

Rs 4,375

Exclusive Quad (625cc)

Single

Double

Rs 7,475

Rs 8,100

QUAD

Suspended Thrills

Bicycle Zipline

Nepalese Bridge

Rs 1,325

Rs 1,250

Quad Adventure (1hr)

Standard Quad (450cc)

Single

Double

Rs 4,850

Rs 5,950

The Advenature Tour (2hrs)
Exclusive Quad (625cc)

Single

Double

Rs 9,025

Rs 9,825

Standard Quad (450cc)

Single

Double

Exclusive Quad (625cc)

Single

Double

Rs 3,625

Rs 4,750

Rs 7,800

Rs 8,425

All prices are VAT inclusive | All activities sold are non refundable | Terms and Conditions apply

1 Ride

2 Rides

3 Rides

Mountain Luge Kart
Rs 650

Rs 975

Rs 1,250

Admission Fees
12 years old & above

6-11 years old

1-5 years old

Rs 500

Rs 300

FREE

Buggy Discovery

(1hr)Buggy
Rs 6,900



All prices are VAT inclusive | All activities sold are non refundable | Terms and Conditions apply

VALLÉ PL NR - 1 July 2025 - 30 June 2026

Zip Lines
The Plunge (500m - 1 line)

The Waterfall Zipline (300m - 2 lines)

The Signature (1.5km - 1 line)

Adventure Tour Zipline (2.4km - 6 lines)

The Discovery Tour (1.6km - 7 lines)

10 Trail (3.5km - 10 lines)

Sky Pulse Tour (3.1km - 7 lines)

Advenature Flight (5.5km - 11 lines)

Rs 1,350

Rs 1,850

Rs 2,700

Rs 2,625

Rs 3,350

Rs 3,975

Rs 4,775

Rs 5,450
The Peak

Group Expedition 
(Upon avaibility)

Rs 4,900

Rs 1,250

Explorer’s Drive
Private Vallé Expedition (2 Pax)

Private Vallé Expedition (3 Pax)

Private Vallé Expedition (4 Pax)

Elite Expedition

(1hr)

Rs 4,000

Rs 4,300

Rs 4,400

Rs 8,000

Per Guide

Per Activity

Rs 1,500

Private Guide
Le Chamouzé

La Bigarade

Le Palmiste

Kazmaël

Lunch Cafeteria

COMBO PACKAGE

Conqueror
Quad Adventure Track (1hr) +

Sky Pulse Tour (3.1 km)

Single
Double

Rs 8,400

Rs 14,300

Quad Adventure Track (1hr) +

The Discovery Tour Zip lines (1.6km)

Single
Double

Ace

Rs 6,975

Rs 11,450


